Electric cylinders
Performance class 2
122 Electric cylinder
Cylinders - performance class 2
LH15 Electric cylinder
LAMBDA Electric cylinder
LZ60 Electric cylinder
(here with motor

 �  Output voltage
24 V DC, 36 V DC
Order information:
Observe the current consumption
of the drives when selecting the
control.
Magnetic switch – Technical data
Code No. Ausführung
Controls for LZ 60 connection A
QZA07C13BQ021 Transformer control 120 VA, up to max. I= 3 A current consumption Controls up to 2 drives
QSTAACA1AA000 MultiControl mono connection A, up to max. I= 10 A current output, 24 V DC Controls up to 2 drives
Controls for LZ 60 connection C
QSTACCA1AA000 MultiControl mono connection C, up to max. I= 12 A current output, 36 V DC Controls up to 2 drives
QST30C02AA000 MultiControl duo connection C, up to max. I= 12 A current output, 36 V DC Up to 2 drives synchronised
QST30C04AA000 MultiControl quadro connection C, up to max. I= 12 A current output, 36 V DC Up to 4 drives synchronised
Accessories
QZD020083 Fixing plate 120 VA, control is pushed onto the plate
QZD100093 6 m bus cable for the networking of up to 8 synchronous controls
QZD0702844000* Straight connecting cable (4 m) with 5-pin connector and open cable end
QZD070525 Extension cable 2,5 m drive for connector A / 2-pin DIN socket
QZD070526 Extension cable 2,5 m drive for connector C / 8-pin DIN socket
24 /36 V DC
MultiControl
*for the connection of a parallel hand switch or an external potentiometer (in the case of the MultiControl mono)
NC contact NO contact